
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
485
172
61

502
227
17

171
60

243
387
222
23

476
8

10
128
66

103
254
776

9
5

129
41

403
373
175
201
898
777
111
99
45

507
26

161
113
24

699
81

707

Name
Kim Savaste
Glen Meier
Jorge Prado
Gabriel Chetnicki
Vincent Gallwitz
Nico Müller
Jakub Barczewski
Nico Koch
Tim-Rene Neumann
Jan Horst
Pavol Repcak
Martin Winter
Hannes Wegner
Elias Stapel
Michel Jörgensen
Dominik Malecki
Jascha Berg
Luca Pepe Menger
Kai Epha
Oliver Jacques Sczepon
Benedikt Gödtner
Marcus Rene Petersen
Nicklas Haagensen
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Bastian Boegh Damm
Mikkel Lillesoe
Martin Vondrasek
Lars Sadtler
Jan Allers
Eric Schwella
Niclas Flemmerer
Mark Scheu
Pascal Jungmann
Kamil Osieleniec
Kerim Özgür
Kurt-Lennart Spranger
Robin Lang
Jakub Teresak
Pascal Fiebig
Cedric Schick
Gerrit Heistermann

FNM

SML

DMU

RFME

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

SMF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMU

DMSB

DMU

DMU

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FIN/ Orihuela Co

DEN/ Trige

ESP/ Lommel

POL/ Zebrzydow

GER/ Rheinberg

GER/ Bruchsal

POL/ Bobrownik

GER/ Braunschw

GER/ Sauzin / O

GER/ Grafschaft

SVK/ ?adca

GER/ Rehau

GER/ Belling

GER/ Kettenacke

DEN/ Langaa

POL/ Lublin

GER/ Riede

GER/ Gotha

GER/ Neustadt

GER/ Landsberg

GER/ Hennef

DEN/ blommens

DEN/ Hornslet

ROU/ Sfintu Ghe

DEN/ Esbjerg V

DEN/ Slagelse

CZE/ Liberec 6

GER/ Römerstei

GER/ Nützen

GER/ Felixsee

GER/ Berching

GER/ Grabenste

GER/ Wuppertal

POL/ Lublin

GER/ Alpirsbach

GER/ Glauchau

GER/ Forbach

CZE/ Chomutov

GER/ Großenhai

GER/ Nersingen

GER/ Blomberg

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

TM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

KTM Motorsport Finland

Kosak Racing Team

KTM Factory Red Bull

ADAC Nordrhein Sport Team

ADAC Pfalz

Team Böttcher KTM

Kalli-Racing

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

DMSB-KTM-KOSAK-MX-Junior-Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

ADAC Hessen Thüringen

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

Team FALCON Motorsports

KTM Sarholz Racing

KTMPARTS.DK

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EURO

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

Winkle Racing

BvZ Racing Team

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg

KTM Kosak Racing/ADACTeam No

KTM Mayer, MRS Racing

KMP Honda Racing

Team Silentsport Suzuki

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Moto Spies / LTR Sports

Team Suzuki Waldmann

BVZ Racing Team

Laps
7
8
7
6
7
7
7
7
6
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
7
6
7
6
6
7
7
6
6
7
6
5
6
6
6
6
3
6
6
6
6
6
5
6

Best Tm
1:59.054
1:59.865
2:00.348
2:01.524
2:02.081
2:02.176
2:02.180
2:02.792
2:03.044
2:03.148
2:03.295
2:03.301
2:03.442
2:03.799
2:03.929
2:04.077
2:04.089
2:04.224
2:04.424
2:04.430
2:04.446
2:04.837
2:04.899
2:04.914
2:05.863
2:06.386
2:06.707
2:08.347
2:08.494
2:08.875
2:09.699
2:09.732
2:09.845
2:10.101
2:11.116
2:11.705
2:13.698
2:14.461
2:15.332
2:19.578
2:19.650

Diff

0.811
1.294
2.470
3.027
3.122
3.126
3.738
3.990
4.094
4.241
4.247
4.388
4.745
4.875
5.023
5.035
5.170
5.370
5.376
5.392
5.783
5.845
5.860
6.809
7.332
7.653
9.293
9.440
9.821

10.645
10.678
10.791
11.047
12.062
12.651
14.644
15.407
16.278
20.524
20.596

In Lap
3
3
7
6
5
6
7
7
4
5
6
5
5
6
4
5
4
7
5
7
3
4
7
7
6
3
6
5
5
3
5
5
3
2
4
4
2
2
2
3
4

km/h
51,708
51,358
51,152
50,657
50,426
50,386
50,385
50,134
50,031
49,989
49,929
49,927
49,870
49,726
49,674
49,614
49,610
49,556
49,476
49,474
49,467
49,312
49,288
49,282
48,910
48,708
48,585
47,964
47,909
47,767
47,464
47,452
47,410
47,317
46,951
46,741
46,044
45,783
45,488
44,104
44,082
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:51

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

15.09.2013 10:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 35/13
posted at:              h


